MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM
Davos Klosters / 02.09.2021-04.09.2021

Langsam, dafur unsicher 000: 1:48:40.63
00: Swissbikecommunity
00: 136
Enduro Team 00000: 105 (of 201)
O0oo00: 1:12:13.80

aooc: 00000: 45(of 64)
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
Stage 1 7:2419 36  1:57.04 78  1:57.04 7:2419 36  1:57.04 78  1:57.04
Stage 2 10:03.18 49  2:42.73 104  2:42.73 17:27.37 42 4:39.77 87  4:39.77
Stage 3 8:38.94 43 2:32.36 86  2:32.36 26:06.31 40  7:12.13 79  7:12.13
Stage 4 8:57.60 41 2:53.25 88 2:53.25 35:03.91 40 10:05.38 80 10:05.38
Stage 5 7:01.89 48  2:09.17 108  2:09.17 42:05.80 38  12:1455 77  12:14.55
Stage 6 4:1815 50  1:47.23 117  1:47.23 46:23.95 39  14:01.78 81  14:01.78
Stage 7 5:24.10 43 1:3290 94  1:32.90 51:48.05 39  15:3468 83  15:34.68
Stage 8 11:36.20 55  5:51.20 147  5:51.20 1:03:24.25 43  21:25.88 101 21:25.88
Stage 9 13:02.77 52 4:37.09 137  4:37.09 1:16:27.02 44  26:02.97 104 26:02.97
Stage 10 42958 41  1:2413 82  1:24.13 1:20:56.60 44  27:27.10 103 27:27.10
Stage 11 10:09.85 55  4:00.60 136  4:00.60 1:31:06.45 46  31:27.70 108 31:27.70
Stage 12 5:37.38 43 1:40.73 90  1:40.73 1:36:43.83 46  33:08.43 107 33:08.43
Stage 13 6:51.55 46  2:14.13 117  2:14.13 1:43:35.38 45  35:22.56 105 35:22.56
Stage 14 5.05.25 47  1:0427 105  1:04.27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




